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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 1210-11-00
Construction Project ID: 1210-11-71
ONEIDA-GREEN BAY
AIRPORT ENTRANCE-IH 41
STH 172, Brown County


	



	Joseph Kassab
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
First Floor Engineering
205 S Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 735-3206
jk572k@att.com


	Douglas Martin
Ashwaubenon Water And Sewer Utility - Sewer
2155 Holmgren Way
Green Bay, WI 54304-4605
(920) 492-2335
dmartin@ashwaubenon.com



	Douglas Martin
Ashwaubenon Water And Sewer Utility - Water
2155 Holmgren Way
Green Bay, WI 54304-4605
(920) 492-2335
dmartin@ashwaubenon.com


	Tom Miller
Austin Straubel International Airport - Airport Facility
2077 Airport Dr , Ste 18
Green Bay, WI 54313
(920) 498-4800
miller_tw@co.brown.wi.us



	Kevin Raye
Brown County Technology Services - Communication Line
2nd Floor
111 North Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-4338
raye_kp@co.brown.wi.us


	Vincent Albin
Charter Communications - Communication Line
3520 E Destination Dr
Appleton, WI 54915
(920) 831-9249
Vince.Albin@charter.com



	Bruce Henry
Charter Communications - Communication Line
1623 Broadway Avenue
Sheboygan, WI 53081
(920) 907-7720
bruce.henry@charter.com


	Steve Grenier
City of Green Bay - Sewer
100 N Jefferson St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-3100
stevengr@greenbaywi.gov



	Robert Michaelson
Central Brown County Water Authority - Water
1303 S 8th St
P.O. Box 1090
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1090
(920) 686-4354
rmichaelson@mpu.org


	Rob Reinhart
NEW Water - Sewer
2231 North Quincy St
Green Bay, WI 54302-1248
(920) 438-1035
rreinhart@newwater.us



	Brian Powell
Green Bay Water Utility - Water
631 S Adams St
Green Bay, WI 54301
(920) 448-3480
brianpo@ci.green-bay.wi.us


	Network Relocations
Level 3 Communications LLC - Communication Line
1025 Eldorado Blvd
Broomfield, CO 80021
relo@level3.com



	Rick Vincent
Net Lec LLC - Communication Line
450 Security Blvd
P.O. Box 19079
Green Bay, WI 54307-9079
(920) 617-7316
rick.vincent@nsight.com


	Chris Hines
Northeast Telephone Company LLC - Communication Line
5475 Glendale Ave
Green Bay, WI 54313
(920) 865-3166
Chris.Hines@nsight.com



	Tom Kros
Oneida Tribe of Indians Utility Department - Communication Line
909 Packerland Drive
Green Bay, WI 54303
(920) 496-7382


	Scott Cottrell
Oneida Tribe of Indians Utility Department - Electricity
3783 W Mason St
P.O. Box 365
Oneida, WI 54155
(920) 497-5806



	Scott Cottrell
Oneida Tribe of Indians Utility Department - Sewer
3783 W Mason St
P.O. Box 365
Oneida, WI 54155
(920) 497-5806


	Scott Cottrell
Oneida Tribe of Indians Utility Department - Water
3783 W Mason St
P.O. Box 365
Oneida, WI 54155
(920) 497-5806



	Mary Fisher
PaeTec Communications, LLC - Communication Line
13935 Bishops Dr
Brookfield, WI 53005
(262) 792-7938
Mary.B.Fisher@windstream.com


	Jim Perz
Schneider National Inc - Communication Line
3101 South Packerland Dr
P.O. Box 2545
Green Bay, WI 54306-2545
(920) 592-2003
perzjp@schneider.com



	Jeff Shaw
TDS Metrocom LLC - Communication Line
202 E Ogden Street
Medford, WI 54451
(715) 748-6970
Jeff.shaw@tdstelecom.com


	Jerry Lancelle
Village of Hobart - Sewer
2990 S Pinetree Rd
Hobart, WI 54155
(920) 869-3807
jerry@hobart-wi.org



	Jerry Lancelle
Village of Hobart - Water
2990 S Pinetree Rd
Hobart, WI 54155
(920) 869-3807
jerry@hobart-wi.org


	Dick Hammetter
Wisconsin Independent Network, LLC - Communication Line
Suite 219
800 Wisconsin Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 838-4406
Hammetter@WINS.net



	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Electricity
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com


	Lori Butry
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation - Gas/Petroleum
700 N Adams St
P.O. Box 19001
Green Bay, WI 54307-9001
(920) 433-1703
UtilitiesRelocation@wisconsinpublicservice.com



	Dan Sande
We Energies - Electricity
A299
333 W Everett St
Milwaukee, WI 53203
(414) 221-4578
Dan.Sande@we-energies.com


	Dennis Ruess
Windstream KDL, LLC - Communication Line
8531 County Rd Ff
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494-9673
(608) 512-5587
dennis.ruess@windstream.com



	Dennis Ruess
Windstream NTI, LLC - Communication Line
8531 County Rd Ff
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494-9673
(608) 512-5587
dennis.ruess@windstream.com
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